

### 第3期利益計画表

単位：千円

項目	年間目標	区分	1月		2月		3月		4月		5月		6月		7月		8月		9月		10月		11月		12月	
			目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績	目標	実績
売上高	10,000	%	当月	480	800	620	710	760	810	860	900	950	990	1,040	1,080											
			累計	480	1,280	1,900	2,610	3,370	4,180	5,040	5,940	6,890	7,880	8,920	10,000											
外部仕入	仕入商品	当月																								
		累計																								
	外注費	当月																								
		累計																								
	計	当月																								
		累計																								
粗利益	10,000	%	当月	480	800	620	710	760	810	860	900	950	990	1,040	1,080											
			累計	480	1,280	1,900	2,610	3,370	4,180	5,040	5,940	6,890	7,880	8,920	10,000											
内部費用	人件費	当月										150	150	150	150											
		累計										150	300	450	600											
	地代家賃	当月																								
		累計																								
	減価償却費	当月																								
		累計																								
その他諸経費	5,000	当月	300	500	300	300	300	300	400	450	400	400	400	400												
		累計	250	750	1,050	1,350	1,650	1,950	2,350	2,800	3,200	3,600	4,000	4,400												
計	5,000	当月	300	500	300	300	300	300	400	450	550	550	550	550												
		累計	250	750	1,050	1,350	1,650	1,950	2,350	2,800	3,350	3,900	4,450	5,000												
営業利益	5,000	当月	180	300	320	410	460	510	460	450	400	440	490	530												
		累計	230	530	850	1,260	1,720	2,230	2,690	3,140	3,540	3,980	4,470	5,000												
営業外収益		当月																								
		累計																								
営業外費用		当月																								
		累計																								
経常利益	5,000	当月	180	300	320	410	460	510	460	450	400	440	490	530												
		累計	230	530	850	1,260	1,720	2,230	2,690	3,140	3,540	3,980	4,470	5,000												
損益分岐点	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%												
労働分配率	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%												
粗利益率	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%												
季節指数	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%	%													

お客様数 12      税務顧問 14      15      17      18      19      20      21      22      23      24      25